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                                     4 JORNADA DE LED Y 2 TEST BENJAMIN 
                                       BBERR/OIA/USAB/IPURU, 6 calles 
 
Nº 1, 50 M. ESPALDA FEM., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                             
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. BENJAMIN 
 1 00228040E ITXASNE LEBON IRIARTE      98 0612-BIDASOA-TOK.ALA    42.21                                      307 
 2 00226955E ANE LOPEZ SUALDEA          98 0497-URBAT  -S.ANDRE    44.94                                      255 
 3 00236931E OIHANA GOENAGA             99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    45.00                                      254 
 4 00227230E LEIRE GOMEZ IRASTORZA      98 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    45.56                                      244 
 5 00224899E NAGORE LAZKANOTEGI GOMEZ   98 0612-BIDASOA-A.G IK     46.31                                      233 
 6 00228977E LEIRE OSUNA GALISTEO       98 0123-FORTUNA-S.LUIS     46.38                                      232 
 7 00246164E NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    99 0123-FORTUNA-EKINTZA    46.78                                      226 
 8 00226095E ELENA RODRIGUEZ SANESTEBAN 98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    47.14                                      221 
 9 00224756E MIREN BERASATEGI GOENAGA   98 0484-IZARRAI-IK.COO     47.67                                      213 
10 00225643E IRATXE MOYA                98 0497-URBAT  -URKIZU     47.80                                      212 
11 00225715E MAIDER ALUSTIZA ANTELO     98 0G05-IGARTZA-ALKARTA    48.28                                      205 
12 00236770E ANE ZAMARREÑO IRIARTE      99 0612-BIDASOA-A.G IK     49.18                                      194 
13 00238993E LAURA RUIZ JULIAN          98 0497-URBAT  -S.ANDRE    49.24                                      193 
14 00227506E LEIRE ORMAZABAL ZUBELDIA   98 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT    49.41                                      191 
15 00225644E LEIRE PEREZ ARRIZABALAGA   98 0497-URBAT  -URKIZU     49.68                                      188 
16 00235123E ANE IZAGIRRE HERRANZ       99 0242-ZARAUTZ-J.ZARAG    49.81                                      187 
17 00238316E NEREA RODRIGUEZ            99 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT    50.18                                      183 
18 00226592E SARA PZ-MALLAINA           98 0123-FORTUNA-MUNDAIZ    50.31                                      181 
19 00225964E AMAIA TROJAOLA ARKAUZ      98 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    50.39                                      180 
20 00225836E NAGORE CRISTOBALENA ANSA   98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    50.59                                      178 
21 00225970E LEIRE ZELAIA ARRESE        98 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    50.79                                      176 
22 00225834E AINHOA BERRONDO CALVO      98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    50.81                                      176 
23 00230124E ANE SENPERENA ODRIA        99 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB    50.91                                      175 
24 00234953E ENARA BUESES OTAMENDI      99 1106-OARSOAL-K.MITXE    51.00                                      174 
25 00227466E LEIRE MAZA GARCIA          98 0497-URBAT  -ITURBUR    51.50                                      169 
26 00244542E IRENE GARTZIA LETURIAGA    98 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    51.61                                      168 
27 00223488E NEREA REY VICENTE          98 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH    51.66                                      167 
28 00243186E LAURA ITURRIOZ MUÑOZ       98 0612-BIDASOA-EL P.C.    51.88                                      165 
29 00226349E ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       98 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG    52.02                                      164 
30 00223805E MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     98 1107-TOLOSAL-IRURA I    52.03                                      164 
31 00234959E NAIARA GOIKOETXEA          99 1106-OARSOAL-K.MITXE    52.15                                      163 
32 00236927E MIREN CABALLERO URANGA     99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    52.31                                      161 
33 00239854E IRATI EZTALA LABORDE       99 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT    52.50                                      160 
34 00224192E MALEN GUISASOLA SALVADOR   98 0497-URBAT  -ISASI      52.74                                      157 
35 00227598E NAGORE REDIN INTZA         98 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    52.82                                      157 
36 00223208E AITZIBER JACA GERIQUE      98 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ    52.83                                      157 
37 00239996E HELENE ARRIARAN IGARTUA    99 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E    52.87                                      156 
38 00227578E ITZIAR ELORZA ODRIOZOLA    98 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    52.88                                      156 
39 00229614E IZASKUN ALVAREZ MONASTERIO 98 0242-ZARAUTZ-SAL,S.J    53.00                                      155 
40 00228677E NEREA GARCIA-ARIÑO         98 0123-FORTUNA-S.T.LIZ    53.10                                      154 
41 00227599E ANE ZUBIA IGARTUA          98 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    53.26                                      153 
42 00236980E AROA UNSAIN MORA           99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    53.40                                      152 
43 00224306E AINHOA ABAD INTXAURRONDO   98 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE    53.62                                      150 
44 00223487E MARINA REY VICENTE         98 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH    53.67                                      149 
45 00243595E MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     99 1107-TOLOSAL-IRURA I    53.70                                      149 
46 00236978E IRENE ODRIOZOLA            99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    53.73                                      149 
47 00240024E JONE URBINA ARRIARAN       99 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    53.75                                      149 
48 00239997E MARIA BALZATEGI LETURIANA  99 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    53.81                                      148 
49 00230143E NAGORE ORBEA SANCHEZ       99 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB    53.91                                      147 
50 00237563E INGE ESKISABEL GAZTAÑAGA   99 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ    54.13                                      145 
51 00223796E MAITE BARANDARAIN ZELAIA   98 1107-TOLOSAL-IRURA I    54.27                                      144 
52 00242195E JUNE SEGUROLA GIL          99 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    54.52                                      142 
53 00229110E LEIRE GARATE               98 0497-URBAT  -ITURBUR    54.60                                      142 
54 00237220E NORA VEGA CANALES          99 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET    54.71                                      141 
55 00225193E AMAIA ARRUTI LIZAS         98 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG    54.77                                      140 
56 00228976E SARAI CID RODRIGUEZ        98 0123-FORTUNA-S.LUIS     54.84                                      140 
57 00232312E NEKANE URIA GUTIERREZ      99 0612-BIDASOA-S.IGANC    54.95                                      139 
58 00223204E AINHOA ETXEBERRIA AGIRRE   98 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ    55.00                                      139 
59 00243046E LAURA REINO ODRIOZOLA      98 0161-ATCSSEB-EKINTZA    55.18                                      137 
60 00225911E UXUE AGIRRE BIKUÑA         98 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    55.51                                      135 
61 00225840E MAIDER MURUA ZABALA        98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    55.56                                      135 
62 00224748E LEIRE AGIRRETXE MUGURUZA   98 0484-IZARRAI-IK.COO     55.57                                      134 
63 00237880E MAITE ALONSO SANTAMARIA    98 0497-URBAT  -ITURBUR    55.64                                      134 
64 00227399E LEIRE LARZABAL LAMY        98 0161-ATCSSEB-ALEMAN     55.88                                      132 
65 00247254E LEIRE LOPEZ DAMBOLENEA     99 0123-FORTUNA-MUNDAIZ    55.92                                      132 
66 00239806E AIORA IBABE URIARTE        99 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    55.98                                      131 
67 00244206E ONINTZA OLAIZOLA           99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    56.03                                      131 
68 00228538E GOIZEDER BERMEJO           98 0123-FORTUNA-H.AMETS    56.06                                      131 
69 00207554E MARIA DOMINGUEZ CARRERO    98 0497-URBAT  -AMAÑA      56.18                                      130 
70 00229574E AINTZANE ALEJANDRO         98 0G13-BURUNTZ-GAR.LAN    56.20                                      130 
71 00225452E BEGOÑA IRIARTE GARCIA      98 0484-IZARRAI-IRAURGI    56.24                                      130 
   00230363E JANIRE BLAZQUEZ GALLEGO    99 0123-FORTUNA-S.J.CAL    56.24                                      130 
73 00225891E AINHOA ESNAL AGIRRE        98 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE    56.32                                      129 
74 00225228E MAIALEN IRURETAGOIENA      98 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG    56.41                                      128 
75 00224710E JAIONE ALDABURUR ARANGUREN 98 0242-ZARAUTZ-ANTNIAN    56.44                                      128 
76 00227465E JONE MARFULL MOYA          98 0497-URBAT  -ITURBUR    56.58                                      127 
77 00239426E ANA ARCONADA LEZAMA        99 0161-ATCSSEB-S.PATRI    56.82                                      126 
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78 00245528E NAGORE VILLOSLADA MUJIKA   99 0123-FORTUNA-AIT.I.K    57.02                                      124 
79 00224323E MAIALEN CASARES OLAZABAL   98 1106-OARSOAL-SA.C.TE    57.03                                      124 
80 00247562E ANE LARRAÑAGA ZUBIZARRETA  99 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD    57.08                                      124 
81 00235132E NAGORE ANABITARTE MARCOS   99 0147-EASO   -L.SALLE    57.09                                      124 
82 00248592E NAGORE BERASARTE ALZAGA    98 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    57.11                                      124 
83 00225636E GARAZI IBARRA ZUBIZARRETA  98 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD    57.12                                      124 
84 00223852E IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      98 1106-OARSOAL-SA.C.TE    57.61                                      121 
85 00237729E NAGORE RODRIGUEZ ARRIOLA   99 0G03-ELGOIBA-ELGO HI    57.77                                      120 
86 00225918E AINHOA MANTXOLA LIZARRALDE 98 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    58.39                                      116 
87 00241795E NORA ERRAZKIN EZEIZA       99 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG    58.49                                      115 
88 00226006E USOA OSTOLAZA ZABALA       98 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE    58.62                                      114 
89 00225547E IZARO GOENAGA BELDARRAIN   98 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU    58.90                                      113 
90 00244203E MADDALEN ZUFIAURRE SEIJO   99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    58.94                                      113 
91 00244204E AINHOA SANCHEZ JUANENA     99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    59.14                                      111 
92 00223706E LIBE IRIZAR ARESO          98 0161-ATCSSEB-LARRAME    59.23                                      111 
93 00240236E OIHANE MUJIKA ANTON        99 0G05-IGARTZA-ALKARTA    59.26                                      111 
94 00239866E MALEN SUKIA ZUFIRIA        99 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT    59.27                                      111 
95 00234987E JUNE MANTEROLA             99 1106-OARSOAL-K.MITXE    59.44                                      110 
96 00230110E MAIDER BADIOLA ALBERDI     99 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB    59.48                                      110 
97 00243243E NEREA ARAMBURU MITXELENA   99 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD    59.64                                      109 
98 00225917E JONE ITURROSPE ARANBURU    98 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    59.87                                      107 
99 00228549E ENERITZ SECO ALZA          98 0123-FORTUNA-H.AMETS  1.00.35                                      105 
100 00236223E ANE ALMENARA ALBERDI       99 0G03-ELGOIBA-S.BARTO  1.00.39                                      105 
101 00243245E MARIA AGUILAR VALVERDE     99 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD  1.00.56                                      104 
102 00236982E NEREA URRESTILA ALKORTA    99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR  1.00.61                                      103 
103 00226228E MIREN CARNICERO PADILLA    98 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.00.69                                      103 
104 00243185E CARLA NAVASCUES SACRISTAN  98 0612-BIDASOA-EL P.C.  1.00.72                                      103 
105 00229575E JONE VAZQUEZ SOLANO        98 0G13-BURUNTZ-GAR.LAN  1.00.89                                      102 
106 00223705E IDOIA ARANCETA LACALLE     98 0147-EASO   -LARRAME  1.00.93                                      102 
107 00230113E GARAZI ETXANIZ BADIOLA     99 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.01.16                                      101 
108 00223192E ALOÑA ALDASORO ZABALA      98 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.01.19                                      101 
109 00243442E ANE BERRONDO MARTORELL     99 1106-OARSOAL-S.JOSE   1.01.76                                       98 
110 00227493E HAIZEA BAZ OYAGA           98 1106-OARSOAL-LANGAIT  1.02.08                                       96 
111 00243247E ANE LABAKA PETRIKORENA     99 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD  1.02.14                                       96 
112 00228877E LOREA PALACIOS OLAMUZU     98 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.02.20                                       96 
113 00235131E LAURA ALLENDE SOLA         99 0147-EASO   -L.SALLE  1.02.24                                       96 
114 00237201E LEIRE SOTO URRETA          99 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.02.43                                       95 
    00233416E MADDI MARQUET FERRAN       99 0161-ATCSSEB-AXUL.LI  1.02.43                                       95 
116 00245918E LEIRE UNANUE BORBOLLA      98 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  1.02.58                                       94 
117 00238701E ANNE MATA GARCIA           98 0147-EASO   -ARANTZA  1.02.77                                       93 
118 00244201E NAIA QUEREJAZU GARCIA      99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.02.91                                       92 
119 00243246E CARLA GARCIA REQUENA       99 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD  1.03.08                                       92 
120 00243474E JENNIFER ARREAGA GARZON    99 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  1.03.57                                       90 
121 00241790E OLATZ ASKORRETA BASTERRIKA 99 0G13-BURUNTZ-UDARREG  1.03.69                                       89 
122 00240252E MIREIA ETXEZARRETA TOLOSA  99 0G05-IGARTZA-ALKARTA  1.03.91                                       88 
123 00233417E OLATZ MARQUET FERRAN       99 0161-ATCSSEB-AXUL.LI  1.04.00                                       88 
124 00243242E AITZIBER TELLETXEA ZUBIETA 99 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD  1.04.55                                       86 
125 00236224E ELSA ASTIGARRAGA BERGUA    99 0G03-ELGOIBA-S.BARTO  1.05.22                                       83 
126 00245116E LIDIA DIEZ OUTERYAL        99 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  1.05.73                                       81 
127 00237574E MARIA SALDAÑA DE PABLO     99 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  1.05.79                                       81 
128 00228029E OIHANE DAVIS LUIS          98 0612-BIDASOA-TOK.ALA  1.06.18                                       79 
129 00241327E OLATZ IRAGORRI LANDA       99 1106-OARSOAL-HAURTZA  1.06.22                                       79 
130 00225624E UXUE BOTAS PEÑIN           98 0G13-BURUNTZ-OND-LEI  1.06.63                                       78 
131 00241190E AINHOA SEGUROLA ALBISU     99 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG  1.06.71                                       77 
132 00244202E MARTA ELGORRIAGA ZABALA    99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.07.19                                       76 
133 00226009E NAROA RIESTRA DORRONSORO   98 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE  1.07.41                                       75 
134 00237512E IRATI JAUREGI UNANUE       99 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  1.07.99                                       73 
135 00230594E AMAIA ARRIZABALAGA UBEGUN  99 0G13-BURUNTZ-S.T.LIZ  1.08.84                                       70 
    00246938E EVA LUNA MORALES URKOLA    98 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.08.84                                       70 
137 00243817E MALEN SAMPIETRO ALBERDI    99 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.09.09                                       70 
138 00237571E ALAITZ ONA VILLARREAL      99 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  1.09.85                                       67 
139 00243967E NAGORE PALACIOS            99 0147-EASO   -MARIANI  1.10.80                                       65 
140 00230147E IGONE AIZPURUA ZIALTZETA   99 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.11.11                                       64 
141 00239994E GORETTI ABAUNZ INZA        99 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.11.52                                       63 
142 00243819E SUSANA MORAL RODRIGUEZ     99 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.13.05                                       59 
143 00246441E ANDREA LOUREIRO LOPERA     99 0G13-BURUNTZ-GAR.LAN  1.16.52                                       51 
144 00227102E JUDIT GOENAGA URANGA       98 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  1.20.15                                       44 
145 00224307E IDOIA ATXAGA QUEVEDO       98 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE  1.21.30                                       43 
    00237510E LEIRE GARMENDIA MUGIKA     99 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ N.P.                                            0 
    00228382E MAITANE KORTAJARENA        98 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU N.P.                                            0 
    00245168E ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ ALVAREZ 98 0147-EASO   -ALEMAN  N.P.                                            0 
 
Nº 2, 50 M. ESPALDA MASC., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo                                     
 
Cat. BENJAMIN 
 1 00224072E MIKEL ZABALA UGARTEBURU    98 0497-URBAT  -ITURBUR    41.94                                      215 
 2 00223598E ANDER IGUIÑIZ GARCIA       98 0612-BIDASOA-SALL I.    43.07                                      198 
 3 00223433E XABIER ZAPIRAIN SESMA      98 0612-BIDASOA-BIT-HON    43.10                                      198 
 4 00243159E ARITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI      99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    43.49                                      193 
 5 00229884E OIHAN IRAZU HERNANDEZ      98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    44.78                                      177 
 6 00224531E JUAN GARICANO BAENA        98 0289-ORDIZIA-UGARO      45.60                                      167 
 7 00227233E MARTIN LANZ AIERZA         98 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    45.66                                      166 
 8 00228273E BEÑAT LOPETEGI OTAEGI      98 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE    46.42                                      158 
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 9 00230251E MIKEL IBARGOYEN LAZKANO    98 0123-FORTUNA-S.T.LIZ    46.61                                      156 
10 00228308E XABIER BEITIA ITURBE       98 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE    46.76                                      155 
11 00226698E ANDER GUTIERREZ            98 0161-ATCSSEB-AXUL.LI    47.00                                      153 
12 00226968E XABIER GORROTXATEGI        98 0123-FORTUNA-ZURRIOL    47.45                                      148 
13 00224938E JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       98 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    47.93                                      144 
14 00244976E OIHAN MANZISIDOR OTAEGI    98 1106-OARSOAL-HAURTZA    48.14                                      142 
15 00238308E EKAIN AGOTE HERNANDEZ      99 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT    48.16                                      142 
16 00223807E JULEN URRETABIZKAIA LOIDI  98 1107-TOLOSAL-IRURA I    48.39                                      140 
17 00224795E ASIER VALDERRAMA           98 1107-TOLOSAL-D.FLEMI    48.88                                      136 
18 00228341E HAITZ ERRAZKIN LEKUONA     98 1106-OARSOAL-HAURTZA    49.02                                      134 
19 00227597E DANEL NIGGEMEYER ARREGI    98 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    49.31                                      132 
20 00242405E IOSU MOLINERO GARCIA       99 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG    49.56                                      130 
21 00223210E MARKEL MARCOS IRAZU        98 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ    49.66                                      129 
22 00226012E JULEN ZUBIAURRE SAGARNA    98 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE    49.75                                      129 
23 00244205E ADEI IBEAS ETXEBERRIA      99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    50.00                                      127 
24 00223989E DANEL LEGORBURU GOÑI       98 0G03-ELGOIBA-S.BARTO    50.41                                      124 
25 00238815E YERAY GONZALEZ EZPELETA    99 0612-BIDASOA-SALL I.    50.47                                      123 
26 00228020E ENEKO LANDA ANSA           98 1106-OARSOAL-LEZO H.    50.69                                      122 
27 00228111E JUAN GARCIA IRADI          98 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD    50.71                                      121 
28 00225544E JON SANCHEZ MANGAS         98 0484-IZARRAI-IRAURGI    50.91                                      120 
29 00225026E BEÑAT MIERA EGÜES          98 0G13-BURUNTZ-L.SLBER    50.96                                      120 
30 00243072E GORKA OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS 99 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN    50.97                                      120 
31 00224961E MARKEL ARANBURU SARASUA    98 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    51.28                                      117 
32 00223874E JULEN SANTOS VILLAVERDE    98 1106-OARSOAL-SA.C.TE    51.36                                      117 
33 00225367E JOSU MARTINEZ MINGUEZ      98 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT    51.48                                      116 
34 00225580E GORKA SANCHEZ ASKASIBAR    98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    51.70                                      115 
35 00226107E UNAI ELISSALT PEÑA         98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    51.76                                      114 
36 00224381E ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   98 0161-ATCSSEB-JAKIN.I    52.00                                      113 
37 00223633E ANDRES ROBLEDA BARRAGAN    98 0612-BIDASOA-SALL I.    52.06                                      112 
38 00228275E AITOR ZURDO GARCIA         98 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE    52.38                                      110 
39 00236972E IOSU IRAOLA LASA           99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    52.61                                      109 
40 00237800E ENEKO ETXEBERRIA URANGA    99 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET    52.66                                      108 
41 00241330E AITOR LEONET ARBELAITZ     99 1106-OARSOAL-HAURTZA    52.78                                      108 
42 00225623E IKER RAMOS VALDERRABANO    98 0G13-BURUNTZ-OND-LEI    52.81                                      107 
43 00224228E OSCAR FRIAS IDIGORAS       98 0497-URBAT  -ISASI      52.99                                      106 
44 00240220E ARITZ ALDASORO SARRIEGI    99 0G05-IGARTZA-ALKARTA    53.02                                      106 
45 00225222E MIKEL GUADIX DOMINGUEZ     98 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG    53.39                                      104 
46 00243002E DANEL GARATE MANGAS        99 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE    53.42                                      104 
47 00228270E AITOR DEUSTO ZUBIA         98 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE    53.57                                      103 
48 00230579E IÑAKI HERNANDEZ MORENO     99 0G13-BURUNTZ-S.T.LIZ    53.59                                      103 
49 00227832E ERIK UGARTE GALPARSORO     98 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    53.78                                      102 
50 00225981E ENEKO LAZPITA SOINAGA      98 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE    53.81                                      102 
51 00240768E MARKEL MAYO LANDA          99 1106-OARSOAL-LEZO H.    53.97                                      101 
52 00225975E OIHAN BALENCIAGA LABAKA    98 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE    53.99                                      100 
53 00223872E GORKA GOIKOETXEA JIMENEZ   98 1106-OARSOAL-SA.C.TE    54.34                                       99 
54 00224900E ANTXON LECAROZ AMUNARRIZ   98 0612-BIDASOA-A.G IK     54.37                                       98 
55 00236222E IMANOL ALBIZU BENITO       99 0G03-ELGOIBA-S.BARTO    54.45                                       98 
56 00223330E MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       98 0G13-BURUNTZ-AMASORR    54.58                                       97 
57 00225860E LANDER PARRONDO GONZALEZ   98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    54.75                                       96 
58 00238307E ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   99 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT    54.79                                       96 
59 00227981E ADRIAN LUQUE BUENO         98 0612-BIDASOA-TOK.ALA    54.80                                       96 
60 00225822E MIGUEL SANZ POZO           98 0G13-BURUNTZ-S.TERES    54.99                                       95 
61 00225833E MIKEL ASKASIBAR DIEZ       98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA    55.09                                       95 
   00225064E ARITZ ALFONSO HERNANDEZ    98 0147-EASO   -ALTZA I    55.09                                       95 
63 00223698E ALEX UNANUE ESPARZA        98 0161-ATCSSEB-LARRAME    55.25                                       94 
64 00225025E IKER BADALLO SANCHEZ       98 0G13-BURUNTZ-L.SLBER    55.48                                       93 
65 00224211E JON LOPEZ SANCHEZ          98 0497-URBAT  -ISASI      55.54                                       92 
66 00223228E JOKIN CUESTA ARRILLAGA     98 1106-OARSOAL-C.I.LEZ    55.60                                       92 
67 00225506E ANDER ALKORTA PERURENA     98 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU    55.82                                       91 
68 00226235E ASIER PEREZ ETXEBERRIA     98 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI    55.92                                       90 
69 00224052E ANDER SALABERRIA GARCIA    98 0497-URBAT  -ITURBUR    56.51                                       88 
70 00225535E IKER CARMONA CARRASCO      98 0484-IZARRAI-IRAURGI    56.58                                       87 
71 00228312E IORITZ ZALAKAIN ARANBURU   98 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE    56.66                                       87 
72 00240003E XABIER MURGIONDO LETURIAGA 99 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL    56.67                                       87 
73 00230653E XABI TELLERIA LAZKANO      99 0123-FORTUNA-S.T.LIZ    56.93                                       86 
74 00228279E AITOR SORARRAIN            98 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE    58.12                                       80 
   00224350E ION ALBERDI USARRALDE      98 0161-ATCSSEB-JAKIN.I    58.12                                       80 
76 00236971E ION IBARZABAL ZULAIKA      99 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR    58.61                                       78 
77 00223971E IKER ODRIA TUDANCA         98 0G03-ELGOIBA-S.BARTO    58.63                                       78 
78 00228675E ANDER BADIOLA PRADERA      98 0123-FORTUNA-S.T.LIZ    58.92                                       77 
79 00226676E ADRIAN PALACIOS NEBREDA    98 0612-BIDASOA-S.PATRI    59.55                                       75 
80 00239817E MARKEL TXINTXURRETA        99 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI    59.56                                       75 
81 00226362E XABIER SORARRAIN MENDIGAIN 98 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG    59.82                                       74 
   00226425E ARKAITZ CANTERO CASTRO     98 0147-EASO   -MUNDAIZ    59.82                                       74 
83 00230123E PERU PORTALO LARRAÑAGA     99 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB    59.87                                       74 
84 00243248E IBON LABAKA PETRIKORENA    99 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD    59.92                                       73 
85 00240005E JORDI SANCHEZ PETIT        99 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.00.15                                       73 
86 00242684E JOKIN ALBERDI MENDIZABAL   98 0G13-BURUNTZ-M.D.LAR  1.00.35                                       72 
87 00239855E IÑIGO GARCIA ARREGUI       99 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.00.86                                       70 
88 00234540E ANDER LLAMAS BLANCO        99 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE  1.00.87                                       70 
89 00244636E ARITZ SISTIAGA JUEZ        99 1106-OARSOAL-TX.IRUN  1.01.02                                       69 
90 00223231E JON UNANUE AGUIRREZABALA   98 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  1.01.57                                       68 
91 00243832E UNAI BALDA MUÑOZ           98 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  1.01.78                                       67 
92 00225616E JULEN GABILONDO MARTIN     99 0G13-BURUNTZ-OND-LEI  1.01.88                                       67 
93 00240018E UNAI ETXARRI MENDIZABAL    99 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.02.24                                       65 
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94 00243924E JAVIER ETXANIZ ARRESE      99 0161-ATCSSEB-MARIANI  1.03.34                                       62 
95 00223475E JOSEBA MURUA ALBISU        98 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  1.03.84                                       61 
96 00224708E ANDONI ALDABURU ARANGUREN  98 0242-ZARAUTZ-ANTNIAN  1.04.10                                       60 
97 00235099E AITOR AIERDI GARCIA        99 0147-EASO   -L.SALLE  1.04.69                                       58 
98 00242284E YERAI DAVID NIEVES         99 1107-TOLOSAL-P.MªOTA  1.04.78                                       58 
99 00228116E ANDER SANTAMARTA ZAMORANO  98 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD  1.05.19                                       57 
100 00241180E OIER LARREA GRANADOS       99 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG  1.06.40                                       54 
101 00239755E JON AIASTUI ZABALETA       99 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.06.64                                       53 
102 00225849E ANDONI URRUTIA COUSO       98 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.06.85                                       53 
103 00230590E IÑIGO TELLERIA OSTOLAZA    99 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.07.92                                       50 
104 00239860E IKER LLORENTE ALONSO       99 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.08.29                                       49 
105 00238585E IMANOL ODRIOZOLA           99 0484-IZARRAI-IRAURGI  1.08.85                                       48 
106 00235391E GARTXOT UNIBASO IRAZU      99 0G13-BURUNTZ-M.D.LAR  1.09.39                                       47 
107 00223469E NIKOLAS BERRAONDO IMEDIO   98 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  1.09.59                                       47 
108 00223523E ALEX DOMINGUEZ DE SOSA     99 0147-EASO   -CARMELO  1.10.36                                       45 
109 00226224E JOSEBA CARNICERO PADILLA   98 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.10.81                                       44 
110 00246442E ANDER SABARIEGO PEREZ      99 0G13-BURUNTZ-GAR.LAN  1.13.03                                       40 
111 00225769E ALVARO YAGÜES IZUZKIZA     98 0161-ATCSSEB-BELEN    1.13.88                                       39 
112 00237661E DANEL MUGARZA SAN JUAN     99 0G03-ELGOIBA-ELGO HI  1.17.37                                       34 
113 00241187E ANDONI RODRIGEZ MARTINEZ   99 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG  1.20.35                                       30 
    00231544E PAUL UBIRIA URKOLA         99 0161-ATCSSEB-N.S.ARA N.P.                                            0 
    00228390E JON CASTRO DEL CID         98 0147-EASO   -L.SALLE N.P.                                            0 
 
Nº 3, 200 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. ALEVIN 
 1 00215041E ANE LANZ AIERZA            96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.10.80    43.06  1.32.64                    292 
 2 00219485E MARINA ZUAZU IÑARRA        96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.16.08    41.93  1.33.02                    269 
 3 00229070E NADIA OREJA SANTOS         96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  3.18.06    43.32  1.34.32                    261 
 4 00219483E ENERITZ ETXEBERRIA         97 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.18.58    44.27  1.35.14                    259 
 5 00215677E MAIDER AGIRRETXE GONZALEZ  96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  3.27.52    43.45  1.34.58                    227 
 6 00209267E ITSASO CAMACHO CASAS       96 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  3.36.21    47.08  1.42.68                    200 
 7 00214815E JUNE MUXIKA LEGORBURU      96 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  3.42.66    50.20  1.47.84                    183 
   00209557E JAIONE ALBISTUR URKOLA     96 0G13-BURUNTZ-M.D.LAR DESC.                                           0 
   00215410E GARAZI SISTIAGA JUEZ       96 1106-OARSOAL-TX.IRUN ABAND.                                          0 
 
 
Nº 4, 200 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                          
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. ALEVIN 
 1 00229994E JON IZETA MARTIARENA       96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.08.90    40.93  1.30.30                    226 
 2 00215046E TELMO CUEVAS LEGASA        96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.09.65    38.71  1.27.52                    223 
 3 00211374E IKER ORDORIKA LEZA         96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  3.12.16    41.73  1.30.43                    215 
 4 00211613E IÑAKI GONZALEZ COMBARROS   96 0123-FORTUNA-INTXAU   3.17.00    44.06  1.35.40                    199 
 5 00209196E GORKA LEGORBURU ETXEBESTE  96 0612-BIDASOA-BIT-HON  3.25.83    46.11  1.39.61                    175 
 6 00210987E ANDRES DOMINGUEZ FANLO     96 0612-BIDASOA-ANAKA    3.26.31    48.15  1.43.65                    173 
 7 00215044E VICTOR SANTILLANA MUÑOZ    96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.28.02    46.25  1.40.43                    169 
 8 00210834E PATXI ERDOZIA ARAMBURU     96 0147-EASO   -L.SALLE  3.40.78    46.81  1.43.71                    141 
 9 00215045E RUBEN OLAIZOLA MARTIN      96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  3.41.21    48.85  1.46.82                    141 
10 00209271E OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  3.44.97    51.46  1.50.89                    134 
11 00216182E XABIER BARQUERO GARATE     97 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  3.49.21    49.63  1.48.68                    126 
12 00217935E IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 0G13-BURUNTZ-LANDABE  3.49.96    52.30  1.51.45                    125 
13 00218175E LANDER OCIO ALBERDI        97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  3.52.93    50.22  1.49.97                    120 
14 00210777E MIKEL CUESTA ARRILLAGA     96 1106-OARSOAL-C.I.LEZ  3.55.50    49.21  1.49.52                    116 
15 00219472E JON ZULOAGA PASCUAL        97 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  4.03.14    49.51  1.51.00                    106 
16 00216963E OIER ERAÑA ARBULU          97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  4.08.66    54.64  1.58.70                     99 
17 00214331E XABIER JAUREGI AGIRRE      96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  4.12.92    53.90  1.59.00                     94 
18 00216515E GORKA IRAZOLA AGIRRE       97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  4.13.52    57.72  2.03.49                     93 
19 00212650E AITOR DONCELL LLAMAS       96 0G13-BURUNTZ-L.SLBER  4.15.84    54.95  2.01.32                     91 
20 00218158E CRUZ ALBERDI ARRIETA       97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  4.29.42    57.86  2.08.92                     78 
21 00229113E AHETZE ARZALLUS MAZIZIOR   97 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  4.38.28    58.24  2.07.65                     70 
22 00219405E JULEN LETE OROZ            97 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  4.54.38  1.03.99  2.18.18                     59 
   00211913E IÑAKI GALARRAGA PARDINA    96 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD DESC.                                           0 
 
 
Nº 5, 8X25 M. BRAZA MIXT., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                      
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         
 1 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - B        3.27.34                                                        
 2 0497-URBAT I.T.                 3.28.76                                                        
 3 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - B        3.33.40                                                        
 4 0484-IZARRAITZ I.E.  - B        3.34.47                                                        
 5 0G13-BURUNTZALDEA I.            3.45.59                                                        
 6 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - C        3.46.66                                                        
 7 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  - A        3.48.41                                                        
 8 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - D        3.48.45                                                              
 9 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - B        3.50.46                                                        
10 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - C        3.54.96                                                        
11 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - A        3.55.28                                                        
12 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - E        3.59.00                                                                                    
13 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.    - A        4.03.80                                                                                 
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14 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - A        4.04.40              
15 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E - A        4.15.55                                                        
16 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.             4.16.18                                                               
17 0161-ATLETICO SS C.  - A        4.17.14                                                                             
18 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I            4.20.41                                                          
19 0132-BERGARA I.E.               4.22.72                                                             
20 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  - B        4.29.34                                                                     
21 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E - B        4.51.32                                                        
22 0147-EASO C.N.       - A        5.18.48                                                        
  
Nº 6, 100 M. ESPALDA FEM., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                            
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. ALEVIN 
 1 00219485E MARINA ZUAZU IÑARRA        96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.18.04    37.89                             461 
 2 00215041E ANE LANZ AIERZA            96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.22.13    40.37                             395 
 3 00209116E NEREA URIARTE LOSADA       96 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.23.20    41.02                             380 
 4 00210181E ARRATE VILLAGARCIA PINTO   96 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.24.21    38.98                             367 
 5 00220290E MAITANE GARCIA PEÑA        96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  1.24.38    41.00                             364 
 6 00219483E ENERITZ ETXEBERRIA         97 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.24.39    40.80                             364 
 7 00215677E MAIDER AGIRRETXE GONZALEZ  96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  1.24.49    40.96                             363 
 8 00229070E NADIA OREJA SANTOS         96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  1.25.24    41.02                             353 
 9 00214625E LAURA GABIRONDO AMENABAR   96 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT  1.25.60    41.76                             349 
10 00217170E AINHOA GOENAGA             97 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR  1.26.26    42.47                             341 
11 00214457E MARIA MUÑOA ORIZ DE ZARATE 96 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU  1.26.34    42.40                             340 
12 00229078E MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96 0123-FORTUNA-AIT.I.K  1.27.39    42.93                             328 
13 00212070E ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 96 0289-ORDIZIA-S.JUAN   1.28.31    42.38                             318 
14 00214162E MADDALEN BADIOLA ALBERDI   96 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.28.61    42.36                             315 
15 00211349E NORA VARELA AZKUE          96 0497-URBAT  -S.ANDRE  1.28.65    42.91                             314 
16 00212593E MALU LANDABEREA ETXEBESTE  96 1106-OARSOAL-ELIZALD  1.30.00    44.40                             300 
17 00222388E MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97 0123-FORTUNA-ORIX.I.  1.30.43    44.09                             296 
18 00210177E PATRICIA SAEZ DE OJER      96 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.30.52    43.24                             295 
19 00220092E UDANE GONZALEZ IMAÑA       96 0612-BIDASOA-S.IGANC  1.31.43    43.87                             286 
20 00210713E MAITANE MEZQUITA SORROZAL  96 0123-FORTUNA-S.IGANC  1.32.70    45.30                             275 
21 00220524E MARIA ECENARRO LARRINAGA   96 0497-URBAT  -S.M.PRO  1.32.88    44.71                             273 
22 00209477E OLATZ KORTABARRIA UGALDE   96 0483-ALOÑAME-ERREKAL  1.33.94    45.16                             264 
23 00215043E VERONICA OLIVEIRA COLINA   96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.34.34    46.15                             261 
24 00216084E ELENA EXPOSITO GOROSTIDI   96 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.35.07    44.98                             255 
25 00210756E EDURNE OTAMENDI IRUIN      96 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.35.44    46.24                             252 
26 00220119E NERE ROMERO BETELU         96 0123-FORTUNA-MARI.BI  1.35.45    46.42                             252 
27 00212777E AINITZE ODRIOZOLA          96 0484-IZARRAI-KARM.ET  1.35.64    44.86                             250 
28 00222121E MARIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    97 0123-FORTUNA-EKINTZA  1.35.75    46.58                             249 
29 00209121E MIREIA ARANBURU MURGUZUR   96 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.36.37    46.84                             244 
30 00214815E JUNE MUXIKA LEGORBURU      96 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  1.37.26    50.21                             238 
31 00217930E GARAZI ALKORTA BET         97 0G13-BURUNTZ-LANDABE  1.37.67    47.12                             235 
32 00209946E MAITANE BASTERRA FERNANDEZ 96 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.38.19    47.60                             231 
33 00218162E JANIRE ARRIETA ALBERDI     97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  1.38.48    48.23                             229 
34 00228693E ALICIA VICANDI LIZARRIBAR  97 0123-FORTUNA-S.IGANC  1.38.86    47.62                             226 
35 00218178E NORA URIA ARAMENDI         97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  1.38.99    44.86                             225 
36 00222122E NATALIA CUEVAS AYCART      97 0123-FORTUNA-EKINTZA  1.39.32    47.23                             223 
37 00210999E ITZIAR ABAD INTXAURRONDO   96 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE  1.39.83    46.77                             220 
38 00222983E MAITE TELLERIA OSTOLAZA    97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.40.32    49.88                             217 
39 00228694E AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97 0123-FORTUNA-S.IGANC  1.40.87    50.74                             213 
40 00213141E ANE INDA ARRATIBEL         96 0161-ATCSSEB-EKINTZA  1.41.09    49.27                             212 
41 00210269E JOSUNE ODRIOZOLA ZUBIA     96 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.41.15    51.01                             211 
42 00219750E LUKE CORTA IRIARTE         97 0484-IZARRAI-IRAURGI  1.41.26    47.80                             211 
43 00210271E NEREA ELORZA ODRIOZOLA     96 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.41.59    51.13                             209 
   00212192E IZAR AZKOAGA AZKOAGA       96 0242-ZARAUTZ-OROKIET  1.41.59    47.24                             209 
45 00214223E NAROA CORDERO RODRIGUEZ    96 0466-HERNANI-UR.ELKA  1.41.83    50.28                             207 
46 00218827E ENERITZ ARIZETA GANUZA     97 0123-FORTUNA-ZURRIOL  1.41.90    52.50                             207 
47 00216267E IRENE ZUMARRAGA FERNANDEZ  97 1107-TOLOSAL-A.IPERR  1.42.03    50.59                             206 
48 00211428E NATALIA DOMINGUEZ CARRERO  96 0497-URBAT  -AMAÑA    1.42.20    49.60                             205 
49 00215355E MAIDER ETXEBESTE MEDRANO   96 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.42.50    48.87                             203 
50 00216957E MONIKA ALBERDI ARANBURU    97 0132-BERGARA-M.LAGUN  1.42.74    50.91                             202 
51 00214330E ANE JAUREGI AGIRRE         96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.43.24    50.62                             199 
52 00218381E NATALI IZAGIRRE AGINAGA    97 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG  1.43.41    50.24                             198 
53 00209819E MADDI BERASATEGI GOENAGA   96 0484-IZARRAI-IK.COO   1.44.35    51.00                             192 
54 00219696E NORA PEÑA MARTINEZ         97 0123-FORTUNA-INTXAU   1.44.87    51.85                             190 
55 00224647E MAIDER ALFONSO IZAGIRRE    97 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT  1.45.20    50.91                             188 
56 00224648E IRUNE ALFONSO IZAGIRRE     97 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT  1.45.52    52.15                             186 
57 00216239E JOHANA MERINO HERNANDEZ    97 0612-BIDASOA-SALL I.  1.45.87    50.52                             184 
58 00214329E ANE SANCHO ARAQUISTAN      96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.46.14    49.44                             183 
59 00216617E ANE ERAUSKIN BARANDIARAN   97 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.46.24    50.90                             182 
60 00218136E AINHOA OSA AROZENA         97 0132-BERGARA-M.LAGUN  1.46.60    51.12                             180 
61 00210679E NEREA GALPARSORO OLANO     96 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.46.65    53.15                             180 
62 00236128E MARIA EZQUEBO GARCIA       97 1106-OARSOAL-K.MITXE  1.46.74    52.84                             180 
63 00211001E MAIALEN AGINAGALDE CATALAN 96 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE  1.46.86    50.84                             179 
64 00218868E MADDI GALISTEO ZABALO      97 0123-FORTUNA-ZURRIOL  1.47.14    51.39                             178 
65 00210485E JONE ETXARRI ALBERDI       96 1107-TOLOSAL-IRURA I  1.47.51    51.48                             176 
66 00216455E ITSASO GURIDI BIKUÑA       97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.47.58    52.62                             176 
67 00218658E ANDREA LUIS DIEZ           97 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.47.71    53.98                             175 
68 00216946E NEREA MUGIKA LOPEZ         97 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD  1.47.73    52.64                             175 
69 00209127E MIREN GURIDI OLALDE        96 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.47.85    51.00                             174 
70 00210906E AINHOA SASIETA AGIRRE      96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.48.76    49.72                             170 
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71 00209267E ITSASO CAMACHO CASAS       96 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.48.85    53.30                             169 
72 00246023E SARA MUGABURE ZIRIKIAIN    97 0161-ATCSSEB-EKINTZA  1.49.12    50.34                             168 
73 00219486E LEIRE MUÑOZ CASTELLO       97 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.49.41    52.43                             167 
74 00216690E NAGORE ALTUNA FRANCO       97 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.49.80    51.14                             165 
75 00209243E LOREA ETXEBERRIA MATEOS    96 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.50.88    54.50                             160 
76 00217545E PATRICIA LAFUENTE SAYAGO   97 0123-FORTUNA-AMAR.BE  1.51.43    55.16                             158 
77 00216644E GARAZI EGIZALA URTEAGA     97 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.51.50    53.45                             158 
78 00216459E MIREN TATIEGI LOIDI        97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.51.61    56.17                             157 
79 00221216E IRATI UGALDE MENDOZA       97 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE  1.51.71    53.62                             157 
80 00217824E MADDI GARCIA IRAZOLA       97 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD  1.51.74    54.19                             157 
81 00216456E HELENE ILLARRAMENDI PORRAS 97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.52.01    54.04                             155 
82 00222504E MARTA ARKONADA LEZAMA      97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.PATRI  1.52.44    52.59                             154 
83 00214332E LEIRE SANZ CID             96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.52.53    55.53                             153 
84 00217169E ALAZNE BEREZIARTUA         97 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR  1.52.66    53.16                             153 
85 00216461E NAGORE ZELAIA BOLINAGA     97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.53.22    54.22                             151 
86 00220979E AMAIA OREGI GALLARDO       97 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD  1.54.00    53.32                             147 
87 00219753E ANNE BERASATEGI SAN MARTIN 97 0484-IZARRAI-IRAURGI  1.54.44    56.12                             146 
88 00243445E MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97 1106-OARSOAL-S.JOSE   1.54.77    54.12                             144 
89 00209970E PAULA ODRIOZOLA ARISTEGI   96 0466-HERNANI-UR.ELKA  1.55.87    57.12                             140 
90 00217200E NEREA MOLANO PARADELO      97 0466-HERNANI-LANG.IK  1.55.95    55.66                             140 
91 00216642E MAIDER CALZADA ALAEZ       97 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.56.47    57.84                             138 
92 00244181E ZAKY MARIN VIDAL           97 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.56.75    55.33                             137 
93 00216684E NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97 0466-HERNANI-UR.ELKA  1.57.41    57.91                             135 
94 00212693E ARANTZAZU LOPEZ HERRADOR   96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.57.56    55.06                             134 
95 00216453E MAIDER ATXA ARABAOLAZA     97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.57.67    55.14                             134 
96 00216621E KEILA IMAZ TOBALINA        97 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.57.89    58.95                             133 
97 00220985E ANE ERAÑA ARBULU           96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.58.10    53.88                             133 
98 00225595E IRATI EGUREN BALZATEGI     97 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD  1.58.29    53.00                             132 
99 00221203E ANE ALBERDI RIBERA         97 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE  1.58.54    56.49                             131 
100 00222912E GAROA GOMEZ BELDARRAIN     97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.58.64    57.48                             131 
101 00213680E ROSA LANDA MAGDALENA       96 0161-ATCSSEB-C.DE MA  1.59.08    55.24                             129 
102 00209350E MARIA URCELAY LORENZO      97 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  1.59.33    54.72                             128 
103 00218159E ARIANE ALDALUR ARIZMENDI   97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  1.59.38    56.91                             128 
104 00212170E LEIRE ARMESTO AGUADO       96 0242-ZARAUTZ-OROKIET  1.59.57    57.44                             128 
105 00226054E NAGORE LOPEZ MARTIN        97 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  2.01.93    56.22                             120 
106 00217767E NATALE IRASTORZA UGALDE    97 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  2.02.34    58.34                             119 
107 00218585E ANE BEGIRISTAIN BUENO      97 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  2.02.46    58.05                             119 
108 00222014E IRENE PZ-MALLAINA OTAZUA   97 0123-FORTUNA-S.T.LIZ  2.02.88    59.49                             118 
109 00216457E AMAIUR MENDI ALTUBE        97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  2.04.16    59.44                             114 
110 00226582E EVA GOY PARRAGA            96 0147-EASO   -MUNDAIZ  2.04.58    59.86                             113 
111 00219079E IRATI OLAZIREGI ALBERDI    97 0132-BERGARA-ARANZAD  2.06.82  1.03.31                             107 
112 00214109E MAIALEN CARRETERO PRIETO   96 0G13-BURUNTZ-S.T.LIZ  2.07.27  1.02.70                             106 
113 00219113E NAIARA AZKUE ESKOBAR       96 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE  2.08.48    59.33                             103 
114 00213679E ANDREA MORILLAS COLMENERO  96 0161-ATCSSEB-C.DE MA  2.10.25  1.02.16                              99 
115 00219112E AINHOA OLAZABAL LIZARZA    97 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE  2.10.78  1.01.46                              97 
116 00210139E AINHOA GARAIAR URDANGARIN  96 0242-ZARAUTZ-S.MITXE  2.11.25  1.04.05                              96 
117 00213343E OIHANE MURUA DE LA MATA    96 0289-ORDIZIA-S.ANDRE  2.12.47  1.07.14                              94 
118 00223004E GARAZI GOENAGA GOIKOETXEA  97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  2.16.66  1.01.67                              85 
    00216752E SUSANA ZUBIAURRE ATXA      97 0497-URBAT  -ISASI   DESC.                                           0 
    00230103E MARIA ABEIJON AREBALO      96 0G12-ARIZMEN-S.AVIAT DESC.                                           0 
    00219653E OLATZ EIZMENDI             96 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE DESC.                                           0 
    00227500E ERIKA AMUNDARAIN BERISTAIN 97 1107-TOLOSAL-J.BIHOT DESC.                                           0 
    00220057E IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU DESC.                                           0 
    00218139E LEIRE RUIZ DE GAUNA DIEZ   97 0123-FORTUNA-AIT.I.K DESC.                                           0 
    00210314E NAROA MATEOS AMILIBIA      96 0147-EASO   -IKASBID DESC.                                           0 
    00213682E DANIELA CORRES ELOSEGUI    96 0147-EASO   -C.DE MA DESC.                                           0 
    00217776E ANA SAMANIEGO DE JUAN      97 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ N.P.                                            0 
 
Nº 7, 100 M. ESPALDA MASC., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                           
 
P. Licencia  Nombre nadador            A¤o C¢d.-Nombre club       Tiempo    Parciales                        
 
Cat. ALEVIN 
 1 00211374E IKER ORDORIKA LEZA         96 0612-BIDASOA-S.V PAU  1.19.86    39.20                             308 
 2 00215046E TELMO CUEVAS LEGASA        96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.23.24    41.68                             272 
 3 00210987E ANDRES DOMINGUEZ FANLO     96 0612-BIDASOA-ANAKA    1.23.65    42.36                             268 
 4 00215045E RUBEN OLAIZOLA MARTIN      96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.24.99    42.29                             255 
 5 00215044E VICTOR SANTILLANA MUÑOZ    96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.25.85    41.99                             247 
 6 00210777E MIKEL CUESTA ARRILLAGA     96 1106-OARSOAL-C.I.LEZ  1.26.29    42.56                             244 
 7 00229994E JON IZETA MARTIARENA       96 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.26.50    42.11                             242 
 8 00209196E GORKA LEGORBURU ETXEBESTE  96 0612-BIDASOA-BIT-HON  1.27.33    43.11                             235 
 9 00217316E XABIER ABARKERO ALUSTIZA   97 0123-FORTUNA-PAS.LIZ  1.27.67    43.82                             232 
10 00209271E OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.28.27    33.58                             228 
11 00217159E PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97 0484-IZARRAI-KARM.ET  1.29.12    42.57                             221 
12 00216702E XABIER URBINA ARRIARAN     97 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.30.11    42.13                             214 
13 00211613E IÑAKI GONZALEZ COMBARROS   96 0123-FORTUNA-INTXAU   1.32.82    46.06                             196 
14 00210834E PATXI ERDOZIA ARAMBURU     96 0147-EASO   -L.SALLE  1.34.63    47.79                             185 
15 00228692E JON FUENTES PALOMAR        97 0123-FORTUNA-S.IGANC  1.35.30    47.15                             181 
16 00214331E XABIER JAUREGI AGIRRE      96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.35.44    45.08                             180 
17 00216747E MIKEL OYARZABAL UGARTE     97 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.35.45    46.26                             180 
18 00209143E AMETS ARIN DONOSO          96 0612-BIDASOA-BIT-HON  1.35.52    45.71                             180 
19 00213254E JON ANDER AURKIA ITURRIOZ  96 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU  1.35.79    47.98                             178 
20 00216085E PABLO EXPOSITO GOROSTIDI   96 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.36.69    46.99                             173 
21 00217706E EGOITZ BLANCO GOMEZ        97 0497-URBAT  -URKIZU   1.36.92    47.57                             172 
22 00214726E JULEN SARASUA RODRIGUEZ    96 0466-HERNANI-EGAPE    1.36.95    46.56                             172 
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23 00218175E LANDER OCIO ALBERDI        97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  1.36.99    47.04                             171 
24 00217935E IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  97 0G13-BURUNTZ-LANDABE  1.37.04    47.96                             171 
25 00210783E IKER CALVO NIETO           96 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.37.28    46.05                             170 
26 00219947E IKER AZPIAZU ARSUAGA       97 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG  1.37.44    48.20                             169 
27 00216477E JOSU ARENAZA BERMEJO       97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.37.57    48.64                             168 
28 00216741E ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  97 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.37.86    45.70                             167 
29 00209903E EDUARDO ARRANZ             96 0612-BIDASOA-A.G IK   1.38.12    46.21                             166 
30 00213703E IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU  1.38.16    47.31                             165 
31 00216746E JULEN ORUESAGASTI CORRAL   97 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.38.37    48.60                             164 
32 00220517E AITOR GARCIA-ZAMALLOA      97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.T.LIZ  1.38.41    45.90                             164 
33 00216481E AITOR DIAZ ZELAIA          97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.38.85    48.99                             162 
34 00216182E XABIER BARQUERO GARATE     97 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.39.93    47.82                             157 
35 00218319E XABIER HIDALGO ESTEBAN     97 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG  1.39.99    49.02                             156 
36 00220103E LERMAN NIEVES GARGALLO     97 1107-TOLOSAL-P.MªOTA  1.40.01    48.09                             156 
37 00219957E XABIER MUÑAGORRI LARRARTE  97 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU  1.40.35    50.27                             155 
38 00213633E MIKEL BADIOLA PRADERA      96 0123-FORTUNA-S.T.LIZ  1.40.45    49.71                             154 
39 00217591E MIKEL SARASOLA ARTOLOZAGA  97 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE  1.40.46    50.35                             154 
40 00216246E UNAI SANCHEZ IGUIÑIZ       97 0612-BIDASOA-SA S.MA  1.40.50    48.67                             154 
41 00213072E BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      96 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG  1.40.74    49.82                             153 
42 00214985E IÑAKI ARBONIES GOITIA      96 0161-ATCSSEB-JAKIN.I  1.41.39    48.00                             150 
43 00222140E AITOR IBAÑEZ AGOTE         97 0123-FORTUNA-INTXAU   1.41.73    50.12                             149 
44 00216487E ASIER IBABE URIARTE        97 0483-ALOÑAME-TXANTXI  1.41.79    50.15                             148 
45 00216964E JOKIN ALFARO UGARTEBURU    97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.42.14    49.05                             147 
46 00217153E UNAI ORBEA ODRIOZOLA       97 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR  1.42.17    50.48                             147 
47 00214984E MIKEL ARANGUREN USARRALDE  96 0161-ATCSSEB-JAKIN.I  1.42.30    48.29                             146 
48 00213078E EGOITZ GARMENDIA BELOKI    96 1107-TOLOSAL-USABALG  1.42.40    50.66                             146 
49 00216963E OIER ERAÑA ARBULU          97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.42.76    49.50                             144 
50 00214177E IBAI ARANBARRI AGIRRE      96 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.42.85    48.35                             144 
51 00214777E NESTOR HERNANDEZ MUJIKA    96 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU  1.43.32    49.82                             142 
52 00220970E JON AVILA PEREZ            97 1106-OARSOAL-LANGAIT  1.43.81    51.40                             140 
53 00212650E AITOR DONCELL LLAMAS       96 0G13-BURUNTZ-L.SLBER  1.43.90    51.40                             139 
54 00212771E JON LAPEIRA ASTORKIA       96 0484-IZARRAI-L.H.KAR  1.44.00    48.16                             139 
55 00216226E FCO JAVIER BASABE VIDAL    97 0612-BIDASOA-SALL I.  1.44.08    50.20                             139 
56 00218414E MIKEL BLAZQUEZ TOLOSA      97 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG  1.44.34    52.63                             138 
57 00214197E KEPA ORBEA SANCHEZ         96 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.44.72    47.64                             136 
58 00216515E GORKA IRAZOLA AGIRRE       97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.46.25    51.09                             130 
59 00217877E IÑAKI SALABERRIA JIMENEZ   97 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.46.71    53.43                             129 
60 00216693E JON ETXARRI MENDIZABAL     97 0483-ALOÑAME-S.ESCOL  1.46.96    51.61                             128 
61 00223783E GUILLERMO LABORDE ARANDI   96 0161-ATCSSEB-EKINTZA  1.47.17    52.57                             127 
62 00218232E AITOR OTEIZA URANGA        97 0469-ZUBIAUR-S.FLORE  1.47.35    51.32                             126 
63 00213671E IÑIGO AREIZAGA BENGOETXEA  96 1107-TOLOSAL-S.ANDRE  1.47.58    54.06                             125 
64 00218593E IAN CARRO ETXEBERRIA       97 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.47.81    51.83                             125 
65 00210791E MIKEL GONZALEZ ALVAREZ     96 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.47.87    53.02                             124 
66 00216619E XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     97 0289-ORDIZIA-S.BENIT  1.48.06    53.09                             124 
67 00214832E URKO ROJO PALACIOS         96 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ  1.48.09    53.90                             124 
68 00209827E JON ODRIOZOLA ETXEBERRIA   96 0484-IZARRAI-IK.COO   1.49.00    53.95                             121 
69 00220856E TXOMIN MENDIZABAL BILBAO   97 1106-OARSOAL-LANGAIT  1.49.15    53.26                             120 
70 00221788E JULEN MAYO LANDA           97 1106-OARSOAL-LEZO H.  1.49.42    52.05                             119 
71 00218620E GORKA ETXEBERRIA URANGA    97 0289-ORDIZIA-URDANET  1.49.50    55.06                             119 
72 00217893E ANDER GIBELLO AROCENA      97 0612-BIDASOA-TX.IRUN  1.50.21    54.30                             117 
73 00211133E GONZALO BERZOSA LUENGO     96 0147-EASO   -AMAR.BE  1.50.94    52.52                             114 
74 00219019E JAKES ALDASORO SARRIEGI    97 0G05-IGARTZA-ALKARTA  1.50.97    54.35                             114 
75 00224787E ALVARO ALABA GALIANO       97 0123-FORTUNA-S.PATRI  1.51.68    53.38                             112 
76 00219532E MIKEL YAÑEZ MUGIKA         97 0242-ZARAUTZ-ANTNIAN  1.51.97    54.90                             111 
77 00216735E PABLO DAVILA SOROA         97 0497-URBAT  -ISASI    1.52.20    51.67                             111 
78 00219409E JON OIARTZABAL NARBARTE    97 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.52.86    54.56                             109 
79 00218890E ASIER IRIGOIEN LAKA        97 0161-ATCSSEB-JAKIN.I  1.52.88    54.57                             109 
80 00211294E PABLO ASTIAZARAN PEREZ     96 0242-ZARAUTZ-M.INMA   1.53.25    53.48                             108 
81 00228972E INAZIO ARRIOLA ALVAREZ     97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.53.73    57.48                             106 
82 00213094E XABIER ELIZETXEA LOPEZ     96 0466-HERNANI-OND-LEI  1.53.97    56.74                             105 
83 00218453E JOSEBA VICENTE FERNANDEZ   97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI  1.54.34    55.65                             104 
84 00218377E JON GUADIX DOMINGUEZ       97 0G09-UTIKE  -UDARREG  1.56.09    58.45                             100 
85 00217095E MANEX KARRERA ETXABE       97 1107-TOLOSAL-S.JUAN   1.57.06    59.20                              97 
86 00219417E ALEXEI CRISTOBALENA ANSA   97 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  1.59.18    58.12                              92 
87 00214189E IOSU ODRIOZOLA EPELDE      96 0469-ZUBIAUR-X.MUNIB  1.59.38    56.56                              92 
88 00219635E PABLO JAUREGI              97 1107-TOLOSAL-SAMANIE  2.00.59    56.73                              89 
89 00218928E IÑIGO JASIU LANDA          97 0123-FORTUNA-S.IGANC  2.00.71    58.55                              89 
90 00214453E HASIER ETXABARRI MORCILLO  96 1107-TOLOSAL-HIRJESU  2.01.52    59.03                              87 
91 00219173E IMANOL DIAZ RODRIGUEZ      97 0G05-IGARTZA-S.JOS.I  2.01.58    59.26                              87 
92 00219083E DANIEL LOPEZ AMIL          97 0G13-BURUNTZ-LANDABE  2.01.70    58.14                              87 
93 00218111E JOKIN DE MIGUEL SALABERRIA 97 0123-FORTUNA-BIT-ZUH  2.02.04    59.42                              86 
94 00227492E MIKEL BENITO RICO          97 1106-OARSOAL-LANGAIT  2.02.73  1.00.50                              84 
95 00222091E ENEKO IRURETAGOIENA AJURIA 97 0242-ZARAUTZ-SAL,S.J  2.02.78    58.08                              84 
96 00213140E LUCAS GARATE MONTOYA       96 0161-ATCSSEB-EKINTZA  2.03.42  1.00.29                              83 
97 00222084E IMANOL ECEIZA ALDAI        97 0242-ZARAUTZ-SAL,S.J  2.05.69  1.01.02                              79 
98 00221778E BEÑAT GOIKOETXEA GARBIZU   97 1106-OARSOAL-LEZO H.  2.12.55  1.03.95                              67 
99 00217638E MANUEL GUSTAVO ARROYO      97 0147-EASO   -CARMELO  2.15.69  1.06.12                              62 
100 00209237E ALEX AZABAL HERNANDEZ      96 1106-OARSOAL-ORERETA  2.19.22  1.04.49                              58 
    00216751E UNAI SANTOS LAKUNZA        97 0497-URBAT  -ISASI   DESC.                                           0 
    00210900E IGOR OKINA MUGIKA          96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI DESC.                                           0 
    00216526E ASIER SAMPIETRO ALBERDI    96 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI DESC.                                           0 
    00216520E XABAT IRAZOLA AGIRRE       97 0132-BERGARA-S.M.AGI DESC.                                           0 
    00214810E UNAI IBARZABAL OTAEGI      96 0289-ORDIZIA-JAKINTZ DESC.                                           0 
    00220031E MIGUEL CRESPO CONDE        97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.PATRI DESC.                                           0 
    00217053E PABLO GARATE MONTOYA       96 0161-ATCSSEB-EKINTZA DESC.                                           0 
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   00219915E JAVIER GLEZ DE MENDBIL     97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.TERES DESC.                                           0 
   00219907E ANDRES BRUNA OLIVAN        97 0161-ATCSSEB-S.TERES DESC.                                           0 
   00246170E KARLOS ESNAL VILLALVA      96 0123-FORTUNA-S.IGANC N.P.                                            0 
 
Nº 8, 4X50 M. MARIPOSA FEM., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                    
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         
 1 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN            2.46.17                                                        
   00219483E ENERITZ ETXEBERRIA         97    39.52                             39.52           
   00215043E VERONICA OLIVEIRA COLINA   96  1.24.71                             45.19 
   00229070E NADIA OREJA SANTOS         96  2.05.92                             41.21 
   00215677E MAIDER AGIRRETXE GONZALEZ  96  2.46.17                             40.25 
 2 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - B        2.48.33                                                        
   00219485E MARINA ZUAZU IÑARRA        96    36.81                             36.81           
   00220092E UDANE GONZALEZ IMAÑA       96  1.22.73                             45.92 
   00220290E MAITANE GARCIA PEÑA        96  2.08.90                             46.17 
   00215041E ANE LANZ AIERZA            96  2.48.33                             39.43 
 3 0497-URBAT I.T.                 2.58.19                                                        
   00210177E PATRICIA SAEZ DE OJER      96    40.71                             40.71           
   00210181E ARRATE VILLAGARCIA PINTO   96  1.27.67                             46.96 
   00209946E MAITANE BASTERRA FERNANDEZ 96  2.17.01                             49.34 
   00211349E NORA VARELA AZKUE          96  2.58.19                             41.18 
 4 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - E        3.01.71                                                        
   00229078E MAIALEN SAEZ URBIETA       96    43.44                             43.44           
   00222388E MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  97  1.31.99                             48.55 
   00222121E MARIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    97  2.18.02                             46.03 
   00222122E NATALIA CUEVAS AYCART      97  3.01.71                             43.69 
 5 0484-IZARRAITZ I.E.             3.08.95                                                        
   00212777E AINITZE ODRIOZOLA          96    45.11                             45.11           
   00209819E MADDI BERASATEGI GOENAGA   96  1.38.79                             53.68 
   00219750E LUKE CORTA IRIARTE         97  2.23.90                             45.11 
   00217170E AINHOA GOENAGA             97  3.08.95                             45.05 
 6 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E - B        3.09.98                                                        
   00209116E NEREA URIARTE LOSADA       96    41.86                             41.86           
   00210271E NEREA ELORZA ODRIOZOLA     96  1.30.98                             49.12 
   00209127E MIREN GURIDI OLALDE        96  2.23.70                             52.72 
   00209121E MIREIA ARANBURU MURGUZUR   96  3.09.98                             46.28     
 7 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.    - A        3.11.66                                                        
   00214815E JUNE MUXIKA LEGORBURU      96    46.39                             46.39           
   00210756E EDURNE OTAMENDI IRUIN      96  1.31.22                             44.83 
   00218585E ANE BEGIRISTAIN BUENO      97  2.22.20                             50.98 
   00212070E ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 96  3.11.66                             49.46 
 8 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  - A        3.14.30                                                        
   00214625E LAURA GABIRONDO AMENABAR   96    42.50                             42.50           
   00214457E MARIA MUÑOA ORIZ DE ZARATE 96  1.28.81                             46.31 
   00216267E IRENE ZUMARRAGA FERNANDEZ  97  2.23.06                             54.25 
   00224647E MAIDER ALFONSO IZAGIRRE    97  3.14.30                             51.24 
 9 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - D        3.14.64                                                        
   00210713E MAITANE MEZQUITA SORROZAL  96    47.27                             47.27           
   00219696E NORA PEÑA MARTINEZ         97  1.35.95                             48.68 
   00228693E ALICIA VICANDI LIZARRIBAR  97  2.26.56                             50.61 
   00220119E NERE ROMERO BETELU         96  3.14.64                             48.08 
10 0161-ATLETICO SS C.  - D        3.17.80                                                        
   00216084E ELENA EXPOSITO GOROSTIDI   96    45.55                             45.55           
   00222504E MARTA ARKONADA LEZAMA      97  1.40.34                             54.79 
   00213141E ANE INDA ARRATIBEL         96  2.28.84                             48.50 
   00222983E MAITE TELLERIA OSTOLAZA    97  3.17.80                             48.96 
11 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  - B        3.22.49                                                        
   00220057E IDOIA ALONSO AGUIRREZABALA 97    45.57                             45.57           
   00219653E OLATZ EIZMENDI             96  1.38.21                             52.64 
   00224648E IRUNE ALFONSO IZAGIRRE     97  2.30.35                             52.14 
   00227500E ERIKA AMUNDARAIN BERISTAIN 97  3.22.49                             52.14 
12 0132-BERGARA I.E.    - B        3.22.83                                                        
   00210906E AINHOA SASIETA AGIRRE      96    47.36                             47.36           
   00214329E ANE SANCHO ARAQUISTAN      96  1.37.86                             50.50 
   00214332E LEIRE SANZ CID             96  2.29.01                             51.15 
   00214330E ANE JAUREGI AGIRRE         96  3.22.83                             53.82 
13 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - C        3.22.98                                                        
   00228694E AMAIA CENDOYA BARANDIARAN  97    46.18                             46.18           
   00218827E ENERITZ ARIZETA GANUZA     97  1.36.87                             50.69 
   00217545E PATRICIA LAFUENTE SAYAGO   97  2.34.35                             57.48 
   00218868E MADDI GALISTEO ZABALO      97  3.22.98                             48.63 
14 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - A        3.27.30                                                        
   00219486E LEIRE MUÑOZ CASTELLO       97    49.74                             49.74           
   00209243E LOREA ETXEBERRIA MATEOS    96  1.45.55                             55.81 
   00212593E MALU LANDABEREA ETXEBESTE  96  2.29.62                             44.07 
   00243445E MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           97  3.27.30                             57.68 
15 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.    - B        3.35.63                                                        
   00210679E NEREA GALPARSORO OLANO     96    53.63                             53.63           
   00216642E MAIDER CALZADA ALAEZ       97  1.52.29                             58.66 
   00216621E KEILA IMAZ TOBALINA        97  2.48.97                             56.68 
   00216644E GARAZI EGIZALA URTEAGA     97  3.35.63                             46.66 
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16 0147-EASO C.N.       - B        3.36.33                                                        
   00211001E MAIALEN AGINAGALDE CATALAN 96    50.97                             50.97           
   00213682E DANIELA CORRES ELOSEGUI    96  1.48.72                             57.75 
   00226582E EVA GOY PARRAGA            96  2.49.33                           1.00.61 
   00210999E ITZIAR ABAD INTXAURRONDO   96  3.36.33                             47.00       
17 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E - A        3.36.42                                                        
   00210269E JOSUNE ODRIOZOLA ZUBIA     96    51.91                             51.91           
   00216455E ITSASO GURIDI BIKUÑA       97  1.50.42                             58.51 
   00216461E NAGORE ZELAIA BOLINAGA     97                                            
   00209477E OLATZ KORTABARRIA UGALDE   96  3.36.42                                   
18 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I - C        3.39.83                                                        
   00212192E IZAR AZKOAGA AZKOAGA       96    51.32                             51.32           
   00212170E LEIRE ARMESTO AGUADO       96  1.45.09                             53.77 
   00221203E ANE ALBERDI RIBERA         97  2.42.16                             57.07 
   00210139E AINHOA GARAIAR URDANGARIN  96  3.39.83                             57.67 
19 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.  - B        3.40.29                                                        
   00218162E JANIRE ARRIETA ALBERDI     97    49.85                             49.85           
   00218159E ARIANE ALDALUR ARIZMENDI   97  1.57.86                           1.08.01 
   00218178E NORA URIA ARAMENDI         97                                            
   00214162E MADDALEN BADIOLA ALBERDI   96  3.40.29                                   
20 0132-BERGARA I.E.    - A        3.42.07                                                        
   00217824E MADDI GARCIA IRAZOLA       97    55.08                             55.08           
   00220979E AMAIA OREGI GALLARDO       97  1.52.88                             57.80 
   00219079E IRATI OLAZIREGI ALBERDI    97  2.48.72                             55.84 
   00216946E NEREA MUGIKA LOPEZ         97  3.42.07                             53.35 
 * 0466-HERNANI K.E.              DESC.                                                           
   00214223E NAROA CORDERO RODRIGUEZ    96                                                      
   00217200E NEREA MOLANO PARADELO      97                                            
   00209970E PAULA ODRIOZOLA ARISTEGI   96                                            
   00216684E NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    97                                            
 
Nº 9, 4X50 M. MARIPOSA MASC., 16/02/08, 25 m., Cr: M                                                   
 
P. C¢d.-Nombre club                 Tiempo       50      100      200     Parc.50/100      200         
 1 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - C        2.49.80                                                        
   00215045E RUBEN OLAIZOLA MARTIN      96    38.39                             38.39           
   00216226E FCO JAVIER BASABE VIDAL    97  1.29.38                             50.99 
   00209143E AMETS ARIN DONOSO          96  2.14.10                             44.72 
   00229994E JON IZETA MARTIARENA       96  2.49.80                             35.70 
 2 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - A        2.50.72                                                        
   00209196E GORKA LEGORBURU ETXEBESTE  96    43.46                             43.46           
   00216246E UNAI SANCHEZ IGUIÑIZ       97  1.33.53                             50.07 
   00215044E VICTOR SANTILLANA MUÑOZ    96  2.14.66                             41.13 
   00211374E IKER ORDORIKA LEZA         96  2.50.72                             36.06 
 3 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - A        2.55.24                                                        
   00217316E XABIER ABARKERO ALUSTIZA   97    42.01                             42.01           
   00213633E MIKEL BADIOLA PRADERA      96  1.27.83                             45.82 
   00228692E JON FUENTES PALOMAR        97  2.16.76                             48.93 
   00211613E IÑAKI GONZALEZ COMBARROS   96  2.55.24                             38.48 
 4 0612-BIDASOA XXI CDN - B        2.58.14                                                        
   00210987E ANDRES DOMINGUEZ FANLO     96    39.21                             39.21           
   00217893E ANDER GIBELLO AROCENA      97  1.41.89                           1.02.68 
   00209903E EDUARDO ARRANZ             96  2.24.21                             42.32 
   00215046E TELMO CUEVAS LEGASA        96  2.58.14                             33.93 
 5 0161-ATLETICO SS C.  - D        3.09.79                                                        
   00216085E PABLO EXPOSITO GOROSTIDI   96    50.24                             50.24           
   00214985E IÑAKI ARBONIES GOITIA      96  1.42.48                             52.24 
   00214984E MIKEL ARANGUREN USARRALDE  96  2.28.70                             46.22 
   00220517E AITOR GARCIA-ZAMALLOA      97  3.09.79                             41.09 
 6 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - A        3.18.30                                                        
   00209271E OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         96    45.18                             45.18           
   00210777E MIKEL CUESTA ARRILLAGA     96  1.35.80                             50.62 
   00220856E TXOMIN MENDIZABAL BILBAO   97  2.27.74                             51.94 
   00220970E JON AVILA PEREZ            97  3.18.30                             50.56 
 7 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  - A        3.20.43                                                        
   00213072E BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      96    43.63                             43.63           
   00213254E JON ANDER AURKIA ITURRIOZ  96  1.39.14                             55.51 
   00213703E IÑIGO ALKORTA PERURENA     96  2.30.18                             51.04 
   00213078E EGOITZ GARMENDIA BELOKI    96  3.20.43                             50.25 
 8 0469-ZUBIAURRE I.E.  - A        3.27.32                                                        
   00214197E KEPA ORBEA SANCHEZ         96    54.41                             54.41           
   00214189E IOSU ODRIOZOLA EPELDE      96  1.52.10                             57.69 
   00218175E LANDER OCIO ALBERDI        97  2.39.14                             47.04 
   00216182E XABIER BARQUERO GARATE     97  3.27.32                             48.18    
 9 1107-TOLOSALDEA IKT  - B        3.27.52                                                        
   00219957E XABIER MUÑAGORRI LARRARTE  97    52.15                             52.15           
   00219947E IKER AZPIAZU ARSUAGA       97  1.42.39                             50.24 
   00220103E LERMAN NIEVES GARGALLO     97  2.35.49                             53.10 
   00213671E IÑIGO AREIZAGA BENGOETXEA  96  3.27.52                             52.03 
10 0484-IZARRAITZ I.E.             3.27.95                                                        
   00209827E JON ODRIOZOLA ETXEBERRIA   96    52.48                             52.48           
   00217153E UNAI ORBEA ODRIOZOLA       97  1.48.77                             56.29 
   00212771E JON LAPEIRA ASTORKIA       96  2.40.54                             51.77 
   00217159E PABLO ETXEBERRIA ARANO     97  3.27.95                             47.41 
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11 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E - B        3.28.53                                                        
   00216487E ASIER IBABE URIARTE        97    55.42                             55.42           
   00216477E JOSU ARENAZA BERMEJO       97  1.51.60                             56.18 
   00216481E AITOR DIAZ ZELAIA          97  2.45.01                             53.41 
   00216702E XABIER URBINA ARRIARAN     97  3.28.53                             43.52 
12 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - C        3.33.13                                                        
   00219417E ALEXEI CRISTOBALENA ANSA   97    54.21                             54.21           
   00219405E JULEN LETE OROZ            97  1.50.74                             56.53 
   00219472E JON ZULOAGA PASCUAL        97  2.39.26                             48.52 
   00229113E AHETZE ARZALLUS MAZIZIOR   97  3.33.13                             53.87 
13 0497-URBAT I.T.                 3.33.27                                                        
   00216746E JULEN ORUESAGASTI CORRAL   97    49.52                             49.52           
   00216741E ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  97  1.44.46                             54.94 
   00217706E EGOITZ BLANCO GOMEZ        97                                            
   00216747E MIKEL OYARZABAL UGARTE     97  3.33.27                                   
14 0132-BERGARA I.E.    - B        3.38.60                                                        
   00216515E GORKA IRAZOLA AGIRRE       97    56.19                             56.19           
   00211913E IÑAKI GALARRAGA PARDINA    96  1.51.38                             55.19 
   00216526E ASIER SAMPIETRO ALBERDI    96                                            
   00214331E XABIER JAUREGI AGIRRE      96  3.38.60                                   
15 0123-FORTUNA C.D.    - B        3.48.24                                                        
   00222140E AITOR IBAÑEZ AGOTE         97    56.12                             56.12           
   00218111E JOKIN DE MIGUEL SALABERRIA 97  1.50.42                             54.30 
   00218928E IÑIGO JASIU LANDA          97  2.52.39                           1.01.97 
   00224787E ALVARO ALABA GALIANO       97  3.48.24                             55.85 
16 1106-OARSOALDEA IKE  - B        3.53.69                                                        
   00227492E MIKEL BENITO RICO          97    54.20                             54.20           
   00221788E JULEN MAYO LANDA           97  1.53.09                             58.89 
   00219409E JON OIARTZABAL NARBARTE    97  2.50.61                             57.52 
   00221778E BEÑAT GOIKOETXEA GARBIZU   97  3.53.69                           1.03.08 
17 0132-BERGARA I.E.    - A        3.56.39                                                        
   00216520E XABAT IRAZOLA AGIRRE       97  1.07.53                           1.07.53           
   00228972E INAZIO ARRIOLA ALVAREZ     97  2.12.74                           1.05.21 
   00216964E JOKIN ALFARO UGARTEBURU    97  3.04.23                             51.49 
   00216963E OIER ERAÑA ARBULU          97  3.56.39                             52.16 
18 0242-ZARAUTZ BALEA I - A        4.04.56                                                        
   00219532E MIKEL YAÑEZ MUGIKA         97    53.94                             53.94           
   00211294E PABLO ASTIAZARAN PEREZ     96  1.53.53                             59.59 
   00222085E ASIER ETXABE GURRUTXAGA    97  2.59.57                           1.06.04 
   00222091E ENEKO IRURETAGOIENA AJURIA 97  4.04.56                           1.04.99 
 * 0483-ALOÑA MENDI K.E - A       DESC.                                                           
                                                                                                
                                                                                      
                                                                                      
                                                                                      
 * 0289-ORDIZIA K.E.              DESC.                                                           
   00216619E XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     97                                                      
   00210783E IKER CALVO NIETO           96                                            
   00224531E JUAN GARICANO BAENA        98                                            
   00214810E UNAI IBARZABAL OTAEGI      96                                            
 
 
 


